
/ 


~i'<'Pq .~Document G701/CMa'" -1992 
.Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 014 
INITIATION DATE: April 9'\ 2012 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331 I 
90281·2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 16 

, Suritw~:;;';'; 
., ,':)i~tti~d Change Orders 

lQ 11:ll$ Change Order was 
t;e',!HCreased by this ChaiJge Order in the amount of 
~cl:uci(~g this Change Order will be 

'~'wm~~Lge:a,;~y;~~~g (0) days, 
antiaI Completjoh~~pftlledate of this Change Order therefore is June 1,2012. 

........ ;':::..,,:, ~::,.: :~~ .:'.;" j 

. :~~"..E;,~~:::Y·':· 

,~ties;.hot reflect changes in the Contract SUm, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
",aUthQrize4 •on Change Directive. 

, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR 

UIB Engineers & Architects 

, name) OWNER (Firm name) 
ustrial Blvd. S, Shako ee, MN 55379 

'D~ 
DATE: ' (Typed name) 

ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

BY (Signature) 
Kevin Holm 
(Typed name) 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

. 
~:CCt y 

OWNER:l8I 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 18I 

ARCHITECT: 18I 
CONTRACTOR: 18I 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: 18I 

TotaL Amount This Change Order: $1,221.00 

$ ___-;3-::-:65:z.:!4=:,7::-:Loo~ 
$ ___-"1=27:"",7:':-22..;;..;.00~ 
$ 493,193.00 ~ 
$ ___=-::,1.-:-:22:-;1.700::­
$ ___....:4:,:;..94-"'".4.:.;;1.;.;4•.;..;00'­

21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

DATE: 

Duluth Publio Schools - ISD #700 

2]5 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CMIlIlN -1992. Copyrigllt C 1992 by The American Iosllule of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA'" Document Is 
protected by U.S. Copyl'lgbt Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of thIs AlA'" Document, or any portion of It, may 
result In severe civil and criminal penaltie&, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Tills document was produced by AlA 
$oI\W8re at 13;33~ 01'1 0$10912012 under Order No.5960952552_1 which e!fires on 011Oli12013, and i& notfQf fe,ate. 
UserNotes: (1633899570) 

1 

http:493,193.00
http:1,221.00

